Legislative Council Q15

Table 1

	Year
	Number of prosecution cases

	2004
	620

	2005
	482

	2006
	506


Table 2

	
	2004
	2005
	2006

	
	Case
	Number
	Case
	Number
	Case
	Number

	Cat
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	4

	Dog
	16
	43
	14
	30
	14
	16

	Total
	21
	48
	18
	35
	17
	20


Table 3

	
	2004
	2005
	2006

	No. of routine inspections conducted
	6 926
	7 030
	6 894

	No. of warning letters issued
	4
	12
	11

	No. of successful prosecution 
	16
	8
	28


